

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 5193/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2003 in CRLA 714/95
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

RAJ KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, TAMIL NADU

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
exemption from filing O.T. and bail)
(With Office Report)
With Crl.M.P. No.1461/2004 (appln. for permission to file addl.documents)

Date : 09/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Sooriya Kumaren, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.
Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopala Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on SLP confined to the question of
sentence as also on the application for bail.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(GYAN BHATIA)
COURT MASTER